
SCHEDULE - THE BLAZERS
summer 2025 / OSHAWA/WHITBY - TUE-WED TIER 4/5 (C/D)

Jul. 02, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Tue, May 20, 25 5 DURHAM CYCLONES 1 THE BLAZERS 8:00 pm Oshawa - Children's Arena

Tue, May 27, 25 3 THE BLAZERS 10 THE PLUGS 10:00 pm Oshawa - Children's Arena

Tue, Jun 03, 25 0 WOLFPACK 9 THE BLAZERS 8:00 pm Oshawa - Children's Arena

Tue, Jun 10, 25 3 THE REHABS 8 THE BLAZERS 9:00 pm Oshawa - Children's Arena

Tue, Jun 17, 25 7 THE BLAZERS 1 WHITBY COBRAS 9:00 pm Oshawa - Children's Arena

Wed, Jun 18, 25 1 THE DAWGS 4 THE BLAZERS 9:00 pm Oshawa - Children's Arena

Tue, Jun 24, 25 13 THE BLAZERS 2 TOP GUNS 10:00 pm Oshawa - Children's Arena

Tue, Jul 08, 25 - THE MAMMOTHS - THE BLAZERS 9:00 pm Oshawa - Children's Arena

Wed, Jul 09, 25 - THE BLAZERS - HEAVY HITTERS 8:00 pm Oshawa - Children's Arena

Tue, Jul 15, 25 - THE BLAZERS - DURHAM CYCLONES 7:00 pm Oshawa - Children's Arena

Wed, Jul 23, 25 - THE BLAZERS - CHIEFS 7:00 pm Oshawa - Children's Arena

Tue, Jul 29, 25 - THE DAWGS - THE BLAZERS 9:00 pm Oshawa - Children's Arena


